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Partenza a passo turistico 

Sant'Agostino
77 Bivio Querciabella (via ufficiale) 0,0 0,0 171,51 13:30 13:30 13:30

33 Bivio Laghi 2,5 2,5 169 13:34 13:34 13:33

32 Bivio Brandoni 2,6 5,1 166,4 13:38 13:37 13:37

77 Bivio Querciabella 1,1 6,2 165,3 13:39 13:38 13:38

GIRO DA RIPETERSI 13 VOLTE

13° GIRO 80,6 90,9 15:33 15:30 15:27

150 Sant'Agostino 1,3 81,9 89,6 15:35 15:32 15:29

97 Crocette 3,3 85,2 86,3 15:40 15:37 15:33

15 Acquaviva 2,5 87,7 83,8 15:44 15:41 15:37

33 Bivio Laghi 2,0 89,7 81,8 15:47 15:44 15:40

32 Bivio Brandoni 2,6 92,3 79,2 15:51 15:47 15:44

77 Bivio Querciabella 1,1 93,3 78,1 15:53 15:49 15:45

150 Sant'Agostino 1,3 94,7 76,8 15:55 15:51 15:47

97 Crocette 3,3 98,0 73,5 16:00 15:56 15:52

15 Acquaviva 2,5 100,5 71,0 16:04 15:59 15:55

33 Bivio Laghi 2,0 102,5 69,0 16:07 16:02 15:58

32 Bivio Brandoni 2,6 105,1 66,4 16:11 16:06 16:02

77 Bivio Querciabella 1,1 106,2 65,3 16:13 16:08 16:03

150 Sant'Agostino 1,3 107,5 64,0 16:15 16:10 16:05

97 Crocette 3,3 110,8 60,7 16:17 16:12 16:07

15 Acquaviva 2,5 113,3 58,2 16:22 16:17 16:12

33 Bivio Laghi 2,0 115,3 56,2 16:26 16:21 16:16

32 Bivio Brandoni 2,6 117,9 53,6 16:29 16:24 16:18

77 Bivio Querciabella 1,1 119,0 52,4 16:33 16:28 16:22

150 Sant'Agostino 1,3 120,3 51,1 16:34 16:29 16:23

97 Crocette 3,3 123,6 47,8 16:36 16:31 16:25

15 Acquaviva 2,5 126,1 45,3 16:41 16:36 16:30

33 Bivio Laghi 2,0 128,1 43,3 16:45 16:40 16:33

32 Bivio Brandoni 2,6 130,7 40,7 16:48 16:43 16:36

77 Bivio Querciabella 1,1 131,8 39,6 16:52 16:47 16:40

150 Sant'Agostino 1,3 133,1 38,3 16:53 16:48 16:41

97 Crocette 3,3 136,4 35,0 16:55 16:49 16:42

15 Acquaviva 2,5 138,4 32,5 17:00 16:54 16:47

33 Bivio Laghi 2,0 140,9 30,5 17:04 16:57 16:50

32 Bivio Brandoni 2,6 143,5 27,9 17:07 17:00 16:53

77 Bivio Querciabella 1,1 144,6 26,8 17:11 17:04 16:57

150 Sant'Agostino 1,3 145,9 25,5 17:13 17:06 16:58

97 Crocette 3,3 149,2 22,2 17:15 17:08 17:00

15 Acquaviva 2,5 151,7 19,7 17:20 17:13 17:05

33 Bivio Laghi 2,0 153,7 17,6 17:24 17:16 17:08

32 Bivio Brandoni 2,6 156,3 15,0 17:27 17:19 17:11

77 Bivio Querciabella 1,1 157,4 13,9 17:31 17:23 17:15

150 Sant'Agostino 1,3 158,7 12,8 17:33 17:24 17:16

97 Crocette 3,3 162,0 9,5 17:35 17:26 17:18

15 Acquaviva 2,5 164,5 7,0 17:40 17:31 17:23

33 Bivio Laghi 2,0 166,5 5,0 17:44 17:34 17:26

32 Bivio Brandoni 2,6 169,7 2,4 17:47 17:37 17:29

77 Bivio Querciabella 1,1 170,2 1,3 17:51 17:41 17:33

150 Sant'Agostino 1,3 171,5 0,0 17:53 17:42 17:35
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DISTANZE ORA DI PASSAGGIO
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G.P. SANTA RITA 
CRONOTABELLA


